
Boys 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tandem Friends School 00:18:38.00 16

2 Fredericksburg Academy 00:19:16.27 29

3 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:19:38.08 36

4 Highland School 00:25:49.20 92

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Printed: 9/19/2024 4:47:15 PM Page: 1 of 4



Boys 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tandem Friends School 00:18:38.00 18 16

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 92 Hayes Buppert 00:17:54.56 1

2 2 89 Jack Blemker 00:18:16.35 2

3 4 96 Miles Griffith 00:18:25.09 4

4 9 109 Peter Wilberger 00:19:56.01 9

5 10 98 Jack Johnson 00:20:02.34 (10)

6 15 105 Jack Nachbar 00:21:04.06 (15)

7 17 104 William Murdoch 00:21:07.87 (17)

2 Fredericksburg Academy 00:19:16.27 19 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 25 Jameson Ripley 00:18:28.41 5

2 6 27 Andrew Stec 00:19:14.94 6

3 7 30 Alex Trout 00:19:18.84 7

4 11 14 Levi Blashford 00:20:02.89 11

5 16 28 Cam Stuart 00:21:05.79 (16)

6 20 32 Preston Wilson 00:21:29.01 (19)

7 28 19 Ben Maynard 00:23:15.45 (23)

3 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:19:38.08 10 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 72 Michael DeMato 00:18:21.53 3

2 8 73 Graham Jake 00:19:29.68 8

3 12 77 Cole Sauvager 00:20:15.81 12

4 13 81 Anthony Yoder 00:20:25.32 13

5 14 79 Zach Whitman 00:20:31.26 (14)

6 19 75 Isaiah Lora-Pena 00:21:20.64 (18)

7 21 71 Jaewon Bong 00:21:55.53 (20)

4 Highland School 00:25:49.20 5 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 48 Calum Wright 00:22:12.21 21

2 24 43 Ever Bono 00:22:19.55 22

3 41 45 Logan Rill 00:26:14.93 24

4 47 46 Jake Stern 00:32:30.13 25

5 51 44 Dylan Hughes 00:37:01.51 (26)
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Boys 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 92 Hayes Buppert K 00:17:54.56 Tandem Friends School

2 2 89 Jack Blemker K 00:18:16.35 Tandem Friends School

3 3 72 Michael DeMato K 00:18:21.53 Randolph-Macon Academy

4 4 96 Miles Griffith K 00:18:25.09 Tandem Friends School

5 5 25 Jameson Ripley K 00:18:28.41 Fredericksburg Academy

6 6 27 Andrew Stec K 00:19:14.94 Fredericksburg Academy

7 7 30 Alex Trout K 00:19:18.84 Fredericksburg Academy

8 8 73 Graham Jake K 00:19:29.68 Randolph-Macon Academy

9 9 109 Peter Wilberger K 00:19:56.01 Tandem Friends School

10 (10) 98 Jack Johnson K 00:20:02.34 Tandem Friends School

11 11 14 Levi Blashford K 00:20:02.89 Fredericksburg Academy

12 12 77 Cole Sauvager K 00:20:15.81 Randolph-Macon Academy

13 13 81 Anthony Yoder K 00:20:25.32 Randolph-Macon Academy

14 (14) 79 Zach Whitman K 00:20:31.26 Randolph-Macon Academy

15 (15) 105 Jack Nachbar K 00:21:04.06 Tandem Friends School

16 (16) 28 Cam Stuart K 00:21:05.79 Fredericksburg Academy

17 (17) 104 William Murdoch K 00:21:07.87 Tandem Friends School

18 0 87 John Ballenger K 00:21:10.31 Tandem Friends School

19 (18) 75 Isaiah Lora-Pena K 00:21:20.64 Randolph-Macon Academy

20 (19) 32 Preston Wilson K 00:21:29.01 Fredericksburg Academy

21 (20) 71 Jaewon Bong K 00:21:55.53 Randolph-Macon Academy

22 0 107 Gabriel Simon K 00:22:09.74 Tandem Friends School

23 21 48 Calum Wright K 00:22:12.21 Highland School

24 22 43 Ever Bono K 00:22:19.55 Highland School

25 0 76 John Roan K 00:23:03.19 Randolph-Macon Academy

26 0 103 Zeke Lewis K 00:23:11.65 Tandem Friends School

27 0 74 Isaac Kang K 00:23:15.39 Randolph-Macon Academy

28 (23) 19 Ben Maynard K 00:23:15.45 Fredericksburg Academy

29 0 95 Jude Goldstein K 00:23:24.52 Tandem Friends School

30 0 93 Kai Davies K 00:23:43.33 Tandem Friends School

31 0 26 Alex Santillo K 00:23:50.99 Fredericksburg Academy

32 0 100 Alexander Kokola K 00:23:53.67 Tandem Friends School

33 0 18 Ryan Mackey K 00:24:13.50 Fredericksburg Academy

34 0 22 Rawlings Moss K 00:24:23.15 Fredericksburg Academy

35 0 15 Chance Conerly K 00:24:42.03 Fredericksburg Academy

36 0 70 Soren Anderson K 00:24:54.69 Randolph-Macon Academy

37 0 106 Brendan Shiraishi K 00:25:00.34 Tandem Friends School

38 0 90 Orro Bowers K 00:25:20.79 Tandem Friends School

39 0 31 Gavin Wheeler K 00:25:35.03 Fredericksburg Academy

40 0 29 Mychal Sutton K 00:25:59.47 Fredericksburg Academy

41 24 45 Logan Rill K 00:26:14.93 Highland School

42 0 94 Ian Glass K 00:29:11.58 Tandem Friends School

43 0 23 Miles Newman K 00:29:14.82 Fredericksburg Academy

44 0 97 Oscar Jennings K 00:30:04.91 Tandem Friends School

45 0 17 Ayaan Khan K 00:30:04.98 Fredericksburg Academy

46 0 21 Maddox Moore K 00:31:41.67 Fredericksburg Academy

47 25 46 Jake Stern K 00:32:30.13 Highland School

48 0 20 Jackson McDermott K 00:32:58.33 Fredericksburg Academy

49 0 16 Isaac Fortner K 00:33:19.59 Fredericksburg Academy

50 0 24 Joshua Norman K 00:35:29.56 Fredericksburg Academy

51 (26) 44 Dylan Hughes K 00:37:01.51 Highland School
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Boys 5k

52 0 91 Tyler Broomall K 00:38:07.45 Tandem Friends School
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